Xou	NTAIN TITLE COMPANY
00394 mic 194	52- WARRANTY DEED
KNOW ALL MEN BY THESE PRE	SENTS, That JERRY A. COBB, also known as Jerry
hereinafter called the grantor, for the conside	ration hereinafter stated, to grantor paid by A. H. ZIMMERMANN, JR. and wife
the grantee, does hereby grant hadding	and wife
assigns, thet certain real property, with the te	and wife , hereinafter called and convey unto the said grantee and grantee's heirs, successors and mements, hereditaments and apputtenances thereward is a successor and mobile the said grantee and grantee's heirs, successors and mobile the said grantee and grantee and grantee's heirs, successors and mobile the said grantee and grantee and grantee's heirs, successors and mobile the said grantee and
the county of the	and State of Oracles thereinto belonging or ap-
m Lots 1 and 8 and that must	and as follows, to-wit:
The second secon	RTH KLAMATH FALLS, in the City of Klamath Falls,
- Tax Accoutn No. 3809-29EB-9200 &	9300
<u> </u>	
8	
co (Section)	
* MOUNTA	IN TITLE COMPANY
"This instrument will not allow use of the property des	scribed in this instrument in violation of applicable land use laws and regulations.
before signing or accepting this instrument, the person planning department to verify approved uses."	scribed in this instrument in violation of applicable land use laws and regulations. acquiring fee title to the property should check with the appropriate city or county
To Have and a trace	the appropriate city or county
And said grantor hereby covenants to	e said grantee and grantee's heirs, successors and assigns forever. nd with said grantee and grantee's heirs
and apparent upon the La	and, if any, as of the date of this
The true and actual consideration naid	and that and that those claiming under the above described encumbrances. for this transfer, stated in terms of dollars, is \$ 22,000.00
HARDENT TRACKSCHICCE AND TRACK AN EXAMINE SO	for this transfer, stated in terms of dollars, is \$ 22,000.00
rder of its board of directors.	ted this instrument this 18th day of March , 1988; be signed and seal affixed by its officers, duly authorized thereto by
expected by a corporation.	geng a Cott-
a terperate meri	Carly R. Cobb
ATE OF OPPOCE	
ATE OF OREGON,) County of Klamath }44	STATE OF OREGON, County of
3/18 , 19 88	A second s
Personally appeared the above named	Personally appeared and each lor himself and not one local l
Jerry A. Cobb. also known an	and the lor the other, did say that the langest it
Serry Allen Cobb	president and that the latter is the secretary of
and acknowledged the foregoing instru-	and that the sent attick to the
	of said corporation and that said instrument was signed and sealed in half of said corporation h
Ficare a Contrat Dine to amelaffence	them acknowledged said instrument to be its voluntary act and deed. Before me:
	Notary Public for Oradon SEAL)
PU My congrission espires: 5/16/85	Notary Public for Oregon SEAL) My commission expires:
EPRY 4. XQ28	
2028 Gary	STATE OF OREGON.
Klamath Falls OR 97601	
. H. ZIMMERMANN JR. & ANITA D. ZIMME	
	ment was received for record
Elawrath Falls OR 47601	at 4:13 at the Date of March 19 88
RANTEE	ron mook Moo on nade 3870
e eren en al antigen en al Antigen en al antigen en al	Record of Deeds of said county.
	Witness my hand and seal of
新山湖北。自己的新史书书, 1994	
NAME, ADONE 53, 210	County affixed.
NANE, ADCHESS, 210 thango is requested all tax statisments shall be sant to the following adds RANTEE	Evelyn_Biehn, County Clerk
thangs is requested all tax sectoments shall be part to the following add	Evelyn Biehn, County Clerk Ry Forma Recording Officer
thangs is requested all tax sectoments shall be part to the following add	Evelyn Biehn, County Clerk
change is requested at her sectoments shaft be cant to the following add. RANTEE	Evelyn Biehn, County Clerk By FAM Area Recording Officer

7 x 4

MOUNTAIN TITLE COMPANY